

SLP(C)No. 12875 OF 2003  
ITEM No.7

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12875/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2002 in LPA 372/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

STATE OF J.&.K. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ZULFI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for impleadment)

Date : 09/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this application for impleadment along with the  
main petition.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER