

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.\_\_\_\_\_/06 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7612/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2002 in LPA No. 378/1999 of The  
HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

STATE OF J&K & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/11/2006 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)/Applicant

Mr.D.K.Garg, Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

which is List the application along with connected contempt application stated to be listed on 24th November, 2006 in A/L No.175/06 as Item No.36.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)