

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.35 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7612/2003

STATE OF J&K & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SHARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 06/09/2007 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

nd

List the 2 week of October, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master